

PROJECT BID TABULATION

CAMP CARDINAL AND LOWER WEST BRANCH ROAD LANDSCAPING 2018

Date: 6-21-18

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		SUBURBAN LANDSCAPE, L.L.C.		COUNTRY LANDSCAPERS		IOWA CITY LANDSCAPING		SUSTAINABLE LANDSCAPE		FOREVER GREEN		LEWIS BROTHERS TREE	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
2.01	AUTUMN BRILLIANCE' SERVICEBERRY MULTI-STEM 6' BB	EA	5	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 344.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 370.75	\$ 1,853.75
2.02	SPRING FLURRY SERVICEBERRY	EA	7	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 327.00	\$ 2,289.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 416.00	\$ 2,912.00	\$ 370.75	\$ 2,595.25
2.03	HACKBERRY 1 1/2" BB	EA	8	\$ 365.00	\$ 2,920.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 327.00	\$ 2,616.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 344.00	\$ 2,752.00	\$ 370.75	\$ 2,966.00
2.04	TULIP TREE 1 1/2" BB	EA	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 317.00	\$ 317.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00	\$ 352.00	\$ 352.00
2.05	ROTUNDILOBA' SWEET GUM 1 1/2" BB	EA	7	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 317.00	\$ 2,219.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 2,555.00	\$ 398.25	\$ 2,787.75
2.06	WHITE SHIELD' OSAGE ORANGE 1 1/2" BB	EA	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 343.00	\$ 686.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 352.00	\$ 704.00	\$ 454.50	\$ 909.00
2.07	DAWN REDWOOD 6" #10	EA	6	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 268.00	\$ 1,608.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 2,190.00	\$ 421.00	\$ 2,526.00	\$ 352.00	\$ 2,112.00
2.08	BLACK TUPELO - 1 1/2" BB	EA	6	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 387.00	\$ 2,322.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 352.00	\$ 2,112.00	\$ 398.25	\$ 2,389.50
2.09	IRONWOOD -1" BB	EA	19	\$ 350.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 4,370.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 4,180.00	\$ 353.00	\$ 6,707.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 6,935.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 7,220.00	\$ 410.75	\$ 7,804.25
2.1	BLACK HILLS SPRUCE 5' #20	EA	6	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 393.00	\$ 2,358.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 387.00	\$ 2,322.00	\$ 410.75	\$ 2,464.50
2.11	SERBIAN SPRUCE 5' #20	EA	11	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 2,530.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 362.00	\$ 3,982.00	\$ 410.75	\$ 4,518.25
2.12	SWISS STONE PINE 5' #20	EA	4	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 411.00	\$ 1,644.00	\$ 460.75	\$ 1,843.00
2.13	WAFER ASH MULTISTEM 5' #7 CONT	EA	7	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 512.00	\$ 3,584.00	\$ 460.75	\$ 3,225.25
2.14	BUR OAK 1 1/2" BB	EA	12	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 327.00	\$ 3,924.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 362.00	\$ 4,344.00	\$ 460.75	\$ 5,529.00
2.15	CHINKAPIN OAK 1 1/2" BB	EA	29	\$ 375.00	\$ 10,875.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 327.00	\$ 9,483.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 10,440.00	\$ 383.25	\$ 11,114.25
2.16	RED OAK 1 1/2" BB	EA	10	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 327.00	\$ 3,270.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 370.75	\$ 3,707.50
3.00	MAINTENANCE OF LANDSCAPE PLTGS FOR 1 YEAR, INCLUDES WATERING AS REQUIRED	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,345.00	\$ 2,345.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13,513.64	\$ 13,513.64	\$ 12,005.00	\$ 12,005.00
4.01	FORT MCNAIR' RED HORSECHESTNUT - 1 1/2" . BB	EA	3	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 469.00	\$ 1,407.00	\$ 403.25	\$ 1,209.75
4.02	TURKISH FILBERT 1" BB	EA	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 316.00	\$ 632.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 381.00	\$ 762.00	\$ 460.75	\$ 921.50
4.03	MAGYAR' GINKGO 1 1/2" BB	EA	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 307.00	\$ 307.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 450.75	\$ 450.75
4.04	ROTUNDILOBA' SWEET GUM 1 1/2" BB	EA	3	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 317.00	\$ 951.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 357.00	\$ 1,071.00	\$ 398.25	\$ 1,194.75
4.05	IRONWOOD 1" BB	EA	7	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 357.00	\$ 2,499.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 381.00	\$ 2,667.00	\$ 410.75	\$ 2,875.25
4.06	CRIMSON' SPIRE OAK 1 1/2" BB	EA	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 357.00	\$ 357.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 493.00	\$ 493.00	\$ 454.50	\$ 454.50
4.07	AMERICAN DREAM' SWAMP WHITE OAK 1 1/2" BB	EA	3	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 327.00	\$ 981.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 1,239.00	\$ 479.50	\$ 1,438.50
4.08	CHINKAPIN OAK 1 1/2" BB	EA	8	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 327.00	\$ 2,616.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 2,920.00	\$ 398.25	\$ 3,186.00
4.09	DWARF CHINKAPIN OAK 1-1/2" BB	EA	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 343.00	\$ 343.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 501.00	\$ 501.00	\$ 295.75	\$ 295.75
4.1	REGAL PRINCESS WARE'S OAK 1-1/2" BB	EA	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 378.00	\$ 378.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 432.20	\$ 432.20	\$ 370.75	\$ 370.75
4.11	JAPANESE PAGODA TREE 1 1/2" BB	EA	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 378.00	\$ 756.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 349.00	\$ 698.00	\$ 398.25	\$ 796.50
4.12	SHAWNEE BRAVE' CYPRESS 6' #7	EA	6	\$ 315.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 268.00	\$ 1,608.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 349.00	\$ 2,094.00	\$ 370.75	\$ 2,224.50
4.13	GREEN VASE' ZELKOVA 1 1/2" BB	EA	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 378.00	\$ 756.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 349.00	\$ 698.00	\$ 398.25	\$ 796.50
5.00	MAINTENANCE OF LANDSCAPE PLTGS FOR 1 YEAR, INCLUDES WATERING AS REQUIRED.	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,789.13	\$ 3,789.13	\$ 3,430.00	\$ 3,430.00
<b>Total Construction Cost</b>					<b>70,605.00</b>	<b>\$ 56,175.00</b>	<b>\$ 60,570.00</b>	<b>\$ 63,053.00</b>	<b>\$ 70,595.00</b>	<b>\$ 85,326.97</b>	<b>\$ 87,821.25</b>						